

National Cello Institute

Peter Kibbe, Managing Director

www.nationalcelloinstitute.com info@nationalcelloinstitute.com

Conduct Agreement for NCI 2024

Parents/Guardians/Chaperones are ultimately responsible for supervising the safety and deportment of their children at all times while they are on the premises of events with the National Cello Institute or Winter Suzuki Cello Workshop. Please conduct yourself accordingly.

Photo Release for NCI 2024

I hereby give the National Cello Institute my consent to use my photograph and likeness to be used in its publications, including its website. I release them from any expectation of confidentiality for my minor children and myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the children attending the National Cello Institute

I have read and fully understand the above program details and waiver, and release all claims.

Print Name of Student:	
Print Name of Guardian:	
Signature of Guardian:	
orginature or oddraidin	
Dato:	